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Serviceeinrichtungen
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BahnsteigBahnsteig

Wernshausen
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Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 
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5
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5
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55 Andigleis

keine Serviceeinrichtung

5

5

5

5

Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 

Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis

Lokgleis

Zugbildungsgleis

Dispogleis

5

5

Tankgleis

5 Zuführungsgleis

5

Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis

5 Ladegleis_KV

5 Andigleis

Legende Weichen

- ortsgestellte Weiche

- ferngestellte Weiche

- Weiche EOW Bereich
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